TIS 901A
February 17, 2026
Sales: (800) 428-4442
Technical: (800) 428-4511
Page 1
elevatecommercialbp.com
DESCRIPTION
Elevate ISO 95+ GL flat and tapered roof insulation consists of a closed cell polyiso foam core laminated to a black

G 1.0 – 2.0 25.4 – 50.8 ¼"/ft 2%
H 2.0 – 3.0  50.8 – 76.2 ¼"/ft 2%
I 3.0 – 4.0 76.2 – 101.6 ¼"/ft 2%
X 0.5 – 1.5 12.7 – 38.1 ¼"/ft 2%
Y 1.5 – 2.5 38.1 – 63.5 ¼"/ft 2%
Z 2.5 – 3.5 63.5 – 88.9 ¼"/ft 2%
Q 0.5 – 2.5 12.7 – 63.5 ½"/ft 4%
SS 0.5 – 2.0 12.7 – 50.8 ⅜"/ft 3%
NOTE:
1. Other thicknesses
2. Slope Range:  1/16" per foot (.5%) to ½" per foot (4%)
Manufacturing Locations:
Bristol, CT, Youngwood, PA, De Forest, WI, Florence, KY, Salt Lake City, UT, Jacksonville, FL
ISO 95+ GL – 4′ x 12′ BOARDS
Item Number Board Thickness Boards Per Bundle Weight Per Board (lb)
W821111502 1.50 32 15.2
W821111602 1.60 30 15.9
W821111752 1.75 27 16.9
W821112002 2.00 24 18.6
W821112202 2.20 21 20
W821112502 2.50 19 22
W821112602 2.60 18 22.7
W821113002 3.00 16 25.4
W821113302 3.30 14 27.4
W821113502 3.50 13 28.8
Manufacturing Location: Corsicana, TX
Please contact Elevate Technical Services at 800-428-4511 for further information.
This sheet is meant to highlight Elevate products and specifications and is subject to change without notice.  Amrize takes responsibility for furnishing quality
materials that meet published Elevate product specifications or other technical documents, subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.  Neither Amrize nor its